
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 48b: Under 17 Boys Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 84 Sam WASHINGTON (WA) 2:14.489
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.383 21.383 (1)
Lap 2 16.251 37.634 (1)
Lap 3 15.956 53.591 (1)
Lap 4 15.842 1:09.433 (1)
Lap 5 15.924 1:25.357 (1)
Lap 6 16.096 1:41.454 (1)
Lap 7 16.233 1:57.687 (1)
Lap 8 16.801 2:14.489 (1)

2. 59 Toby JONES (QLD) 2:18.865 +4.376
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.723 21.723 (2)
Lap 2 16.656 38.379 (2)
Lap 3 16.774 55.153 (2)
Lap 4 16.624 1:11.777 (2)
Lap 5 16.608 1:28.386 (2)
Lap 6 16.711 1:45.098 (2)
Lap 7 16.775 2:01.873 (2)
Lap 8 16.992 2:18.865 (2)


